
 

  

 

 

 
 

 Normal trading hours from Monday 3rd February 2025 – please check school website for trading times 

      
FROM 28th NOVEMBER 2024 ALL FLEXISCHOOLS ORDERS PLACED FOR UNIFORMS & STATIONERY CAN BE COLLECTED FROM OUR  

BACK-TO-SCHOOL STATIONERY STORE LOCATED IN ROOM M23 DURING THE STATIONERY STORE’S EXTENDED TRADING HOURS.  

 

THERE ARE NO APPOINTMENTS REQUIRED FOR FLEXISCHOOL COLLECTIONS. 

. 

2024/2025 BACK TO SCHOOL UNIFORM STORE HOURS 

 By Appointment only  
 book at  https://uniformsfgshs.simplybook.me/v2/   

  

2024 

Thursday 28th November (Year 6 Orientation) 7.30am – 11.00am and 3.00pm – 6.00pm 

Saturday 30th November 7.30am – 2.00pm   

Monday 2nd December  7:30am - 11:00am and  3.00pm – 6.00pm 

Tuesday 3rd December & Wednesday 4th December 7.30am – 9.30am  and  3.00pm – 6.00pm 

Thursday 5th December 7:30am - 11:00am and 3:00pm – 6:00pm 

Friday 6th December 7:30am – 11:00am   

Saturday 7th December  7.30am - 2:00pm   

Monday 9th December  7:30am - 11:00am and 3.00pm – 6.00pm 

Tuesday 10th December & Wednesday 11th December 7.30am – 9.30am and 3.00pm – 6.00pm 

 Saturday 18th January 7.30am - 2:00pm   

 Monday 20th January till Friday 24th January 7:30am - 11:00am and 3.00pm – 6.00pm 

2025 Saturday 25th January 7.30am – 2.00pm   

     

 (No appointments necessary from Tuesday 28th January 2025)    

 Monday 27th January (Australia Day Holiday) STORE CLOSED   

 Tuesday 28th January – Friday 31st January  7.30am – 11.00am   

     

https://uniformsfgshs.simplybook.me/v2/

